Smart Flash Infrared Servo Gauge
MCG 1500SFI
1
Rev: MCG 1500-3E
5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2008 Certified
Features
• ≤ ± 0.4mm Accuracy

5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2008 Certified
MCG 1500SFI Ordering Guide
MCG 1500SFI Smart Flash Infrared Servo Gauge
Includes: Explosion Proof Housing, Infrared Remote Capabilities, Smart Flash Technology, Local Graphical
LCD Display
MCG 2150 Remote Calibrator
(One Required)
Model Number Selection:
The model number will consist of a base number MCG 1500F followed by 10 digit letters. These digits will
represent 6 option tables:
MCG 1500F - AB - CD - EF - GH - IJ
AB – Housing/Flange
02 150 #, ANSI  2” RF, S.S. Flange - 316 S.S. housing
03 300 #, ANSI  2” RF, S.S. Flange - 316 S.S. housing
05 150 #, ANSI  4” RF, S.S. Flange - 316 S.S. housing
06 300 #, ANSI  4” RF, S.S. Flange - 316 S.S. housing
08 150 #, ANSI  6” RF, S.S. Flange - 316 S.S. housing
09 300 #, ANSI  6” RF, S.S. Flange - 316 S.S. housing
10 150 #, ANSI  6” FF, Al.  Flange - Aluminum housing
11 150 #, ANSI  2” FF, Al.  Flange - Aluminum housing
12 150 #, ANSI  2” RF,C.S. Flange - Aluminum housing
13 150 #, ANSI  4” FF, Al.  Flange - Aluminum housing
14 150 #, ANSI  4” RF,C.S. Flange - Aluminum housing
15 150 #, ANSI  4” FF,C.S. Flange - Aluminum housing
16 150 #, ANSI  6” RF,C.S. Flange - Aluminum housing
18 150 #, ANSI  8” RF,C.S. Flange - Aluminum housing
19 150 #, ANSI  10”RF,C.S Flange - Aluminum housing
22 150 #, ANSI  8” RF,S.S. Flange - 316 S.S. housing
23 300 #, ANSI  8” RF,S.S. Flange - 316 S.S. housing
24 150 #, ANSI  3” FF, Al.  Flange - Aluminum housing
26 150 #, ANSI  8” FF, Al.  Flange - Aluminum housing
28 150 #, ANSI  6” RF,C.S. Flange - 316 S.S. housing
29 300 #, ANSI  6” RF,C.S. Flange - 316 S.S. housing
30 150 #, ANSI  8” RF,C.S. Flange - 316 S.S. housing
31 300 #, ANSI  8” RF,C.S. Flange - 316 S.S. housing
32 150 #, ANSI  10” RF,S.S. Flange - 316 S.S. housing
33 300 #, ANSI  10” RF,S.S. Flange - 316 S.S. housing
43 300 #, ANSI  3” RF,S.S. Flange - 316 S.S. housing
C – Density/BS&W
0 Level Only
1 Level and BS&W
2 Level and Density (Single Point Calculation)
3 Level, BS&W, and Density
4 Site Specific (Modes)
D – Analog Input
0 No Analog Input
1 Spot Temperature*
2 Average Temperature**
3 4-20mA Input, (Non-Isolated)
4 4-20mA Input, Spot Temperature*
5 4-20mA Input, Dual Spot Temperatures*
6 4-20mA Input, Average Temperature**
7 Dual 4-20mA Inputs, Average Temperature**
8 2 Additional Discrete Inputs
9
2 Additional Discrete Inputs,
Spot Temperature**
A 4-20mA Input, 3 Spot Temperatures*
*  RTD Probe must be ordered separately.
**Requires MCG 2350 Average Temperature
   Assembly and Average Temperature bulb (ordered separately).
AB – Housing/Flange (Continued)
44 150 #, ANSI  3” RF,C.S. Flange - Aluminum housing
45 150 #, ANSI  3” RF,S.S. Flange - 316 S.S. housing
56 150 #, ANSI  6” RF,C.S. Flange - Al. Anodized housing
58 150 #, ANSI  8” RF,C.S. Flange - Al. Anodized housing
Smart Flash Infrared Servo Gauge
MCG 1500SFI
4
5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com  • ISO 9001: 2008 Certified Rev: MCG 1500-3E
EF – Contact Outputs/Heater*